USAEC

Hole No. _g*_f:_
Collar Elev. 49 95,4
Total Depth . / 4

Date:
Beg. L/ /5% Fin LT, Zr:
Location:

Claim L0 /14 //’f / / /
Dist. ey e
Coord's .
Logged by 42! ,7
Recovery %

Lo

Recovery

10

Gnﬁ Ss f;/’s

@y/-.Ss

oy FSs ‘g‘ \’/5

30

40

70

80

20

100

1o

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200




